RQR series
High Power Ceramic Wire Wound Resistor
▣ SPECIFICATIONS
▣ RATINGS
• Resistances from 0.1Ω to 100KΩ
• Tolerance 1% or 5%
• Power Ratings of 2,3,5,7,10Watts
• Flameproof Inorganic Construction

& DERATING  CURVES
▣ DIMENSIONS
▣ HOW TO ORDER
Tel  +82-31-764-8216
TYPE
Power
Rating
Dimensions (mm)
W±1 D±1 H±1 P±1 d
RQR2 2W 11.5 7 21.5 5 0.7
RQR3 3W 11.5 7 21.5 5 0.7
RQR5 5W 13.5 10 25 5 0.8
RQR7 7W 14 9 40 5 0.8
RQR10 10W 16 12 36 5 0.8
Ambient Temperature(℃)% of Rated Power
T
e
m
p
e
ra
tu
re
 R
is
e
(d
e
g
)
%
 o
f
P
o
w
e
r
R
a
ti
n
g
150
120
90
60
0
30
0 20 40 60 80 100 120
10W
7W
5W
3W
2W
100
80
60
40
20
0
-50 0 50 100 150 200 250 300
70 155 275
180
TYPE STYLE
POWER
RATING
NOMINAL
RESISTANCE
RESISTANCE
TOLERANCE
RQ R 5W 10Ω J